—
Z
a
>
P
<
-
-
-
<

Wedges with sour cream and
sweet chilli sauce

Chips with sauce
Trio of Dips

Brewery Bread; Turkish Bread
with garlic butter and parmesan

Bruschetta; Tomato, basil,
olive oil and garlic

Pizzetta; Topped with roast
potato smoked salmon and caper
mayonnaise

The Brewery Tasting Tray; a
selection of antipasto items to
compliment your beer flavours

Oysters 1/2 dozen ~
Natural with lemon
Kilpatrick
Chilli

Antipasto
(Fresh selection on display)

E
M

7.50

6.00

12.50

6.00

7.00

9.50

9.50

11.50
12.50
12.50

8.50
14.50



