

LL DAY MENU



MILDURA BREWERY PUB

Wedges with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce	7.50
Chips with sauce	6.00
Trio of Dips	12.50
Brewery Bread; Turkish Bread with garlic butter and parmesan	6.00
Bruschetta;Tomato, basil, olive oil and garlic	7.00
Pizzetta; Topped with roast potato smoked salmon and caper mayonnaise	9.50
The Brewery Tasting Tray; a selection of antipasto items to compliment your beer flavours	9.50
Oysters 1/2 dozen ~ Natural with lemon Kilpatrick Chilli	11.50 12.50 12.50
Antipasto (Fresh selection on display) E M	8.50 14.50